Unit Number Unit Description

101
105
109
113
117
121
125
133
137
145
149
161
165
169
173

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Front

Under Contract
Under Contract
Large Front Corner
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Back

SOLD

2174
2200
2207
2217
2220
2221
2209
4406
4406
2198
3021
3017
2200
2198
2174

$185.00
$159.00
$159.00
$170.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$180.00
$159.84
$149.50
$175.00
$149.50
$149.50
$149.50
$169.00

Unit Size Unit Price Purchase Price

$402,190.00
$349,800.00
$350,913.00
$376,890.00
$352,980.00
$353,139.00
$351,231.00
$793,080.00
$704,250.00
$328,601.00
$528,675.00
$457,918.00
$328,900.00
$340,000.00
$367,406.00



