Unit Number	Unit Description	Unit Size	Unit Price	Purchase Price
101	SOLD	2174	\$185.00	\$402,190.00
105	SOLD	2200	\$159.00	\$349,800.00
109	SOLD	2207	\$159.00	\$350,913.00
113	SOLD	2217	\$170.00	\$376,890.00
117	Front	2220	\$159.00	\$352,980.00
121	Under Contract	2221	\$159.00	\$353,139.00
125	Under Contract	2209	\$159.00	\$351,231.00
133	Large Front Corner	4406	\$180.00	\$793,080.00
137	SOLD	4406	\$159.84	\$704,250.00
145	SOLD	2198	\$149.50	\$328,601.00
149	SOLD	3021	\$175.00	\$528,675.00
161	SOLD	3017	\$149.50	\$457,918.00
165	SOLD	2200	\$149.50	\$328,900.00
169	Back	2198	\$149.50	\$340,000.00
173	SOLD	2174	\$169.00	\$367,406.00